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Think ahead.

5301755

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth, Pop-Up
Box

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth is a strong and absorbent multipurpose cloth. This wiper is a solid
choice for janitorial and industrial cleaning applications. This folded wiper comes in our portable
self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the wipers and allows you to easily transport the
wipers to the work site.

- Protect hands from heat and metal scraps in industrial spaces, thanks to these cloths'
heavy-duty design.

- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and
detergents

- Reusable, strong, durable wiper - excellent rental towel and rag replacement

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth, Pop-Up

Box

Product data System
W24

Folded length
10.2cm

Unfolded length
41 cm

Product certificates

Aviation Certified

Compatible products

2083281
Tork Pop-Up Bracket
Dispenser

Shipping data

Consumer units
SCC 73286624505
Packing material Box
Pieces 80
Gross weight -
Height -
Length -
Width -
Net weight 618.7 g

Volume -

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Ply
1

Folded width
21.5cm

Unfolded width
21.5cm

Transport unit
10073286624502
Carton

400

383299

24 cm

61cm

24 cm

3093.6 g

34.86 dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Color
White

Pallet

7322540847604

241 cm
121 cm

108 cm

3168.56 dm3



